Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

1 EDWARDS WAY, IRVINE, CA. 92614

EVENT DATE: JUNE 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 8AM
PICK UP: TUESDAY AT 7PM

Description

General
Silver Velvet Pipe and Drape (PER DESIGN) , 12ft x 10ft
Height
INCLUDES (3) CROSSBARS, (2) UPRIGHTS, (2) BASES, (2) PINS, (2)
BOXES, (1) BACK DRAPING, (1) SPECIALTY DRAPING

White Carpet Runner, 15ft x 6ft

Half Moon Structures
PROVIDED BY CYRANO ROX

White Cherry Blossom Branches (PRICE TBD)
Sandbags (FOR HALF MOON STRUCTURES)

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/18/2024 @ 05:08 PM PST

Qtty

1

ORDER #004884

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: March 21, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$550.00 T
$180.00 T
$0.00 T
$550.00 T
$5.00 T
$175.00 T
$275.00
$275.00
$37.23

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$550.00

$180.00

$0.00

$1,100.00

$40.00

$175.00
$275.00
$275.00

$37.23

$1,870.00
$762.23
$167.63
($280.50)
$2,519.36
($0.00)
$2,519.36
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