

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: March 21, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address: 1 EDWARDS WAY, IRVINE, CA. 92614

EVENT DATE: JUNE 25TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 8AM PICK UP: TUESDAY AT 7PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Velvet Pipe and Drape (PER DESIGN) , 12ft x 10ft Height INCLUDES (3) CROSSBARS, (2) UPRIGHTS, (2) BASES, (2) PINS, (2)	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	BOXES, (1) BACK DRAPING, (1) SPECIALTY DRAPING				
	White Carpet Runner, 15ft x 6ft	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Half Moon Structures	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	PROVIDED BY CYRANO ROX				
	White Cherry Blossom Branches (PRICE TBD)	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Sandbags (FOR HALF MOON STRUCTURES)	8	\$5.00	Т	\$40.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$37.23		\$37.23

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,870.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$762.23
Taxes :	\$167.63
Discounts:	(\$280.50)
Total:	\$2,519.36
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,519.36